
Day Date Opponent Team Time Site Week #
Tue. Aug. 17 1
Thur. Aug. 19

Tue. Aug. 24 2
Thur. Aug. 26

Tue. Aug. 31 Varsity 430 pm Baytown 3
Thur. Sept. 2    

Tue. Sept. 7 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 4
Thur. Sept. 9 Varsity 430 pm Conroe

Tue. Sept. 14 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 5
Thur. Sept. 16 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE

Tue Sept. 21 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 6
Thur. Sept. 23 Varsity 430 pm Sugar Land

Tue. Sept. 28 Varsity 430 pm Houston 7
Thur. Sept. 30

Tue. Oct. 5 8
Thur. Oct. 7 Varsity 430 pm Woodlands

Tue. Oct. 12 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 9
Thur. Oct. 14 Varsity 430 pm Conroe

Tue. Oct. 19 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 10
Thur. Oct. 21 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE

Tue. Oct. 26 Varsity 430 pm Houston 11
Thur. Oct. 28 Varsity 430 pm Sugar Land

Tue. Nov. 2 Varsity 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 12

LEO MONSEGUE … Head Soccer Coach Mascot … Eagles
Assistants:  TBA Colors … Royal & White
BOYCE PAXTON … Athletic Director District … Independent
BRUCE GUILLOT … Head Master / Superintendent Enrollment … 115
DR. CHARLES BEARINGER … Academic Dean / Vice Principal 281-488-4883 - school
VAL MARZULLO … Secondary Advisor / Assistant Principal clcseagles.com

SOCCER … "we get a kick out of it!"

Practice
Practice

Practice 
Practice 

Conroe Lifestyle
Trent International

open
Chinquapin School

Trent International
Conroe Covenant

Woodlands Prep
Conroe Lifestyle

Woodlands Prep
open

open
The British School

Conroe Covenant
Mount Carmel Charter

2010 SOCCER SCHEDULE
(revised Aug. 2, 2010)Clear Lake Christian School

The British School

Trent International
Mount Carmel Charter

 Chinquapin School
Trent International


